UA SBS
Manual Venturi Balancing
Venturi ball valve, stainless steel ball
and stem
IMI FLOW DESIGN / Accusetter / F322.5 UA SBS
2
UA SBS
Model UA SBS is a shutoff and manual throttling venturi

IMI FLOW DESIGN / Accusetter / F322.5 UA SBS
4
Model UA SBS Order Designation
     S = female sweat     F = female NPT     M = male npt
UASBS A 075 S - 050 M V1 AV2 MI
MODEL
BODY
SIZE
CONNECTION
OPTION
VENTURI #
OPTION
(ball valve end)
(ball valve end) (union end)
(union end)
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
Includes Venturi, two P/T ports & Memory Stop
Includes Venturi, two P/T ports & Memory Stop
Connections (Inlet) Connections (Outlet)
Connections (Inlet) Connections (Outlet)
Connections (Inlet)
Union
Union
Union
Connections (Outlet)
Fixed
Fixed
Body C
Venturis
 Venturi #1
.2 - .7 gpm
 Venturi #2
.4 - 1.5 gpm
 Venturi #3
1.0- 3.4 gpm
 Venturi #4
2.2 - 7.5 gpm
     (Choose One)
1" inlet connection not available
Body B
Venturis
   Venturi #5
2.6- 9.5 gpm
 Venturi #6
5.8 - 21.0 gpm
Includes Venturi, two P/T ports & Memory Stop
Body A
   Venturi #7
9.5- 37.0 gpm
    Venturi #8
22.0 - 80.0 gpm
     (Choose One)
1/2" - 2" AccuSetter Products (Model UA)
Venturis
     (Choose One)
Fixed
U 1 1/4" S
U 1 1/2" S
U 2"     S
U 1 1/4" M
U 1 1/2" M
U2"      M
U 1 1/4" F
U 1 1/2" F
U 2"     F
U 1/2"    S
U 3/4"    S
U 1"     S
U 1 1/4" S
U 1/2"    F
U 3/4"    F
U 1"     F